
1. 6th Man 5. Better Call Gasol 8. General Mills
2. Free Agents 6. NextGen Guidance 9. Central States MFG
3. Harvey's Team 10. Random Family
4. Ronin 11. Old Heads

(211 S. 7th St.)

WEATHER CANCELLATIONS CAN BE FOUND THE FOLLOWING WAYS:
Notify Me - Sign up for alerts (text messages and/or emails) at rogersar.gov 
Facebook (Rogers Parks and Recreation)
Rain-out Line - (479)631-0336 Press Option #1

RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:30 8-11 2-7 2-5 8-10 8-9 10-11 9-10 1-5
7:30 9-10 3-6 1-7 9-11 2-3 1-6 7-3 8-11
8:30 X 4-5 X 3-4 X 7-5 X 6-4

RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:30 6-2 9-11 10-11 4-2 4-7 1-2 8-10 4-5
7:30 1-4 8-10 1-3 8-9 8-11 9-10 2-7 10-11
8:30 X 3-5 X 6-7 X 5-6 X 6-3

RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:30 1-7 8-9 8-11 7-5 9-11 6-4 8-9 1-4
7:30 3-4 10-11 9-10 2-3 7-3 8-10 5-3 10-11
8:30 X 2-5 X 1-6 X 1-5 X 6-2

RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:30 X 6-7 X 1-2
7:30 X 4-2 X 4-7
8:30 X 1-3 X 5-6

2019 MEN'S 6'1" & UNDER BASKETBALL

GOLD

Wed. Jan 23 Fri. Jan 25 Wed. Jan 30 Fri. Feb 1

*RAC=ROGERS ACTIVITY CENTER 
*FT=FRANK TILLERY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

**STANDINGS WILL BE POSTED AT: http://rogersar.gov/767/Adult-Open-Basketball

*Single Elimination tournament will take place after the regular season ends

7. Hoops I Did It Again

SILVER

Fri. Feb. 15Fri. Feb 8

Wed. Feb 20 Fri. Feb 22 Wed. Feb 27 Fri. Mar 1

Wed. Mar 6 Fri. Mar 8

Wed. Feb 6 Wed. Feb 13


